TEL : 286-1020-400
Location : Westinpower Industrial Zone,
Shantou F.T.z, China.
Email : overseas@westinpower.com
TEL :
Location : Al russail, Muscat-Oman.
Email : info@mei-gulf.com
SYRIA

Further voltage rating are available under request:
 60Hz_208V/220V/230V/240V/380V/400V/440V/460V/480V.
PRP - IS08528: Prime power is the maximum power available during a variable power sequence,
which may be run for an unlimited number of hours per year between stated maintenance
intervals. The permissible average power output during at 24 hours period shall not exceed 80%
of the prime power. 10% overload available for governing purposes only.
ESP - IS08528: It is defined as the maximum power available under the agreed operating
conditions, for which the generating set is capable of delibering for up to 500h of operation per
year (of which no more than 300h for continuative use) The maintenance intervals and procedures
being carried out as prescribed by the manufacturers.
No overload capability is available.
Fuel Cons or Cyl Displacement
KVA KW KVA KW L/H L*W*H(mm) L*W*H(mm) Arrangement (L)
TU550 550 440 500 400 103 3424*1300*1960 6058*2438*2591 QSX15-G8 6 / L 15 US
TU715 715 572 650 520 147 3720*1460*2149 6058*2438*2591 QSK19-G4 6 / L 19 US
TU1000 1000 800 910 728 184 4220*2015*2323 6058*2438*2591 QST30-G3 12 / V 30.48 US
TU1500 1500 1200 1400 1120 301 5594*2188*2518 12192*2438*2896 QSK50-G3 16 / V 50.3 UK
TU1800 1825 1460 1650 1320 341 5707*2188*2518 12192*2438*2896 QSK50-G7 16 / V 50.3 UK
TU2000 2000 1600 1875 1500 363 5740*2250*2600 12192*2438*2896 QSK60-G3 16 / V 60.2 UK
TU2250 2250 1800 2045 1636 394 5750*2250*2600 12192*2438*2896 QSK60-G4 16 / V 60.2 UK
TU2500 2500 2000 2250 1800 455 5955*2590*2770 12192*2438*2896 QSK60-G21 16 / V 60.2 UK
ESP PRPGenset
Model OriginEngine Model
Fuel Cons or Cyl Displacement
KVA KW KVA KW L/H L*W*H(mm) L*W*H(mm) Arrangement (L)
TU500 500 400 450 360 97.6 3405*1360*2110 5306*1566*2584 QSX15-G8 6 / L 15 US
TU550 550 440 500 400 108 3435*1360*2110 5306*1566*2584 QSX15-G7 6 / L 15 US
TU625 625 500 563 450 117.8 3430*1360*2110 5306*1566*2584 QSX15-G9 6 / L 15 US
TU690 673 538 625 500 143 3640*1500*2115 5456*2156*2313 QSK19-G4 6 / L 19 US
TU750 730 584 675 540 153 3640*1500*2115 5456*2156*2313 QSK19-G5 6 / L 19 US
TU1125 1125 900 1029 823 207 3950*1756*2258 12192*2438*2896 QST30-G3 12 / V 30.48 US
TU1250 1250 1000 1138 910 248 3950*1756*2258 12192*2438*2896 QST30-G5 12 / V 30.48 US
TU1750 1750 1400 1594 1275 338 5600*2200*2520 12192*2438*2896 QSK50-G3 16 / V 50.3 UK
TU1875 1875 1500 1706 1365 363 5600*2200*2520 12192*2438*2896 QSK50-G4 16 / V 50.3 UK
TU2000 2000 1600 1819 1455 397 5725*2200*2520 12192*2438*2896 QSK50-G6 16 / V 50.3 UK
TU2250 2250 1800 2040 1630 402 5840*2140*2627 QSK60-G5 16 / V 60.2 UK
TU2500 2500 2000 2281 1825 471 5840*2140*2627 QSK60-G7 16 / V 60.2 UK
TU2750 2680 2144 2250 1800 485 5955*2590*2766 QSK60-G14 16 / V 60.2 UK

genset is stable during usage.
Selections of brands for controllers: Deapsea, Comap, Smartgen, Deif, etc.
Other controller brands can also be supplied, please contact us for special
requirments.
Selections of brands for alternators: Stamford, Leory Somery, Mecc alte,
Cedex, etc. Other alternator brands can also be supplied, please contact us
for special requirments.
31
TP SERIES
Fuel Cons or Cyl Displacement
KVA KW KVA KW L/H L*W*H(mm) L*W*H(mm) Arrangement (L)
TP10 10 8 9 7 2.6 1402*715*1155 1856*826*1415 403A-11G1/403D-11G 3 / L 1.1 UK
TP14 14 11 13 10 3.7 1402*715*1155 1856*826*1415 403D-15G 3 / L 1.5 UK
TP15 15 11 13 10 3.7 1402*715*1155 1856*826*1415 403A-15G1 3 / L 1.5 UK
TP22 22 18 20 16 5.3 1402*715*1155 1856*826*1415 404A-22G1/404D-22G 4 / L 2.2 UK
TP33 33 26 30 24 7.2 1765*785*1256 2396*1056*1723 1103A-33G 3 / L 3.3 UK
TP50 50 40 45 36 7.2 1765*785*1256 2396*1056*1723 1103A-33TG1 3 / L 3.3 UK
TP66 66 53 60 48 14.6 1765*785*1256 2396*1056*1723 1103A-33TG2 3 / L 3.3 UK
TP88 88 70 80 64 18.7 1939*840*1309 3146*1056*1850 1104A-44TG2 4 / L 4.4 UK
TP110 110 88 100 80 22.6 1939*840*1309 3146*1056*1850 1104C-44TAG2 4 / L 4.4 UK
TP150 150 120 135 108 30.3 2481*1004*1534 3436*1106*1968 1106A-70TG1 6 / L 7 UK
TP165 165 132 150 120 33.4 2481*1004*1534 3436*1106*1968 1106A-70TAG2 6 / L 7 UK
TP200 200 160 180 144 41.4 2481*1004*1534 3436*1106*1968 1106A-70TAG3 6 / L 7 UK
TP220 220 176 200 160 45.8 2481*1004*1534 3436*1106*1968 1106A-70TAG4 6 / L 7 UK
TP250 250 200 230 184 51 2830*1120*1660 3686*1256*2068 1206A-E70TTAG2 6 / L 7.01 UK
TP275 275 220 250 200 56.9 2830*1120*1660 3686*1256*2068 1206A-E70TTAG3 6 / L 7.01 UK
TP330 339 271 307 246 69.6 2830*1125*1703 4366*1306*2250 1706A-E93TAG1 6 / L 9.29 US
TP340 337 270 308 246 64.9 2923*1120*1703 4366*1306*2250 1506A-E88TAG5 6 / L 8.8 US

32
Above data is for reference only. For more details please contact us.
The ratingi s accordingt o ISO 8528: + 25°C mASL;3 0% relative humidity. For power lose
percentage please consult Westinpower Technical Department.
Further voltage rating are available under request: 60Hz_208V/220V/230V/240V/380V/400V/440V/
460V/480V.
TP SERIES
Fuel Cons or Cyl Displacement
KVA KW KVA KW L/H L*W*H(mm) L*W*H(mm) Arrangement (L)
TP12 12 10 11 9 3.2 1320*700*1160 1856*826*1415 403D-11G 3 / L 1.13 UK
TP17 17 14 16 13 4.37 1320*700*1160 1856*826*1415 403D-15G 3 / L 1.50 UK
TP27 27 21 24 19 6.2 1320*700*1160 1856*826*1415 404D-22G 4 / L 2.22 UK
TP38 38 31 35 28 8.6 1650*770*1254 2396*1056*1723 1103A-33G 3 / L 3.30 UK
TP60 59 47 53 43 12.9 1650*770*1254 2396*1056*1723 1103A-33TG1 3 / L 3.30 UK
TP75 75 60 68 55 16.6 1650*770*1256 2396*1056*1723 1103A-33TG2 3 / L 3.30 UK
TP85 84 67 76 61 17.8 2100*815*1310 3146*1056*1850 1104A-44TG1 4 / L 4.40 UK
TP100 100 80 90 72 22 2100*815*1310 3146*1056*1850 1104C-44TAG1 4 / L 4.40 UK
TP125 127 101 114 92 26.9 2100*815*1310 3146*1056*1850 1104C-44TAG2 4 / L 4.40 UK
TP170 166 132 150 120 35.2 2550*950*1608 3856*1256*2068 1106A-70TG1 6 / L 7.01 UK
TP190 188 150 169 135 38.2 2550*950*1608 3856*1256*2068 1106A-70TAG2 6 / L 7.01 UK
TP220 219 175 197 158 46.4 2550*950*1608 3856*1256*2068 1106A-70TAG3 6 / L 7.01 UK

Above data is for reference only. For more details please contact us.
The rating is acoording to ISO 8528: + 25°C mASL; 30% relative humidity. For power lose
percentage please consult Westinpower Technical Department.
Further voltage rating are available under request:50HZ_380V/400V/415V/440V.
PRP - IS08528: Prime power is the maximum power available during a variable power sequence,
which may be run for an unlimited number of hours per year between stated maintenance
intervals. The permissible average power output during at 24 hours period shall not exceed 80%
of the prime power. 10% overload available for governing purposes only.
ESP - IS08528: It is defined as the maximum power available under the agreed operating
conditions, for which the generating set is capable of delibering for up to 500h of operation per
year (of which no more than 300h for continuative use) The maintenance intervals and procedures
being carried out as prescribed by the manufacturers.
No overload capability is available.
Fuel Cons or Cyl Displacement
KVA KW KVA KW L/H L*W*H(mm) L*W*H(mm) Arrangement (L)
TB20 20 16 18 15 4.7 1425*680*1140 2396*1056*1723 4M06G20/5 4 / L 2.3
TB25 25 20 23 18 6.1 1460*680*1140 2396*1056*1723 4M06G25/5 4 / L 2.3
TB35 35 28 32 26 7.6 1580*735*1150 2396*1056*1723 4M06G35/5 4 / L 2.3
TB44 44 35 40 32 9.5 1600*735*1150 2396*1056*1723 4M06G44/5 4 / L 2.3
TB50 50 40 45 36 10.7 1565*680*1150 2396*1056*1723 4M06G50/5 4 / L 2.3
TB55 55 44 50 40 11.9 1585*680*1150 2396*1056*1723 4M06G55/5 4 / L 2.3
TB72 72 57 65 52 15 1890*785*1240 3146*1056*1850 4M10G70/5 4 / L 4.087
TB88 88 70 80 64 18.8 1940*785*1240 3146*1056*1850 4M10G88/5 4 / L 4.087
TB110 110 88 100 80 21.3 1965*791*1345 3146*1056*1850 4M10G110/5 4 / L 4.087
TB150 150 120 135 108 30.2 2400*860*1460 3436*1106*1968 6M11G150/5 6 / L 6.75
TB165 165 132 150 120 32.6 2400*860*1460 3436*1106*1968 6M11G165/5 6 / L 6.75
TB220 220 176 200 160 43.1 2715*1085*1615 3686*1256*2068 6M16G220/5 6 / L 9.726
TB250 250 200 230 184 50.9 2770*1085*1615 3686*1256*2068 6M16G250/5 6 / L 9.726
TB275 275 220 250 200 56.9 2770*1085*1615 3686*1256*2068 6M16G275/5 6 / L 9.726
TB350 350 280 320 256 70.5 2895*1135*1660 4366*1406*2260 6M16G350/5 6 / L 9.726
TB400 400 320 375 300 82.1 3010*1150*1715 4786*1356*2537 6M21G400/5 6 / L 12.54
TB440 440 352 400 320 85.5 3010*1150*1715 4786*1356*2537 6M21G440/5 6 / L 12.54
TB500 500 400 450 360 96.58 3055*1155*1725 5306*1566*2585 6M21G500/5 6 / L 12.54
TB550 550 440 500 400 109.5 3140*1285*1840 5306*1566*2585 6M21G550/5 6 / L 12.54
TB660 660 528 600 480 126.5 3555*1360*2085 6058*2438*2591 6M33G660/5 6 / L 19.6
TB715 715 572 650 520 136.3 3630*1360*2085 6058*2438*2591 6M33G715/5 6 / L 19.6
TB750 738 590 670 536 151.1 3630*1360*2085 6058*2438*2591 6M33G750/5 6 / L 19.6
TB825 825 660 750 600 161.5 3700*1360*2085 6058*2438*2591 6M33G825/5 6 / L 19.6
TB900 900 720 815 652 173.7 4210*1800*2500 N/A 12M26G900/5 12 / V 31.8
TB1000 1000 800 900 720 195.5 4210*1800*2500 N/A 12M26G1000/5 12 / V 31.8
TB1120 1120 898 1020 816 207.1 4330*1800*2500 N/A 12M26G1100/5 12 / V 31.8
TB1250 1230 984 1150 920 236.2 4625*1925*2745 N/A 12M33G1250/5 12 / V 39.2
TB1400 1400 1120 1250 1000 258.6 4720*1925*2745 N/A 12M33G1400/5 12 / V 39.2
TB1500 1500 1200 1375 1100 296.9 4720*1925*2745 N/A 12M33G1500/5 12 / V 39.2
TB1650 1650 1320 1500 1200 324 4755*2295*2740 N/A 12M33G1650/5 12 / V 39.2
TB1900 1873 1498 1750 1400 364.3 5170*2290*2835 N/A 16M33G1900/5 16 / V 52.3
TB2000 2000 1600 1875 1500 401 5170*2290*2835 N/A 16M33G2000/5 16 / V 52.3
TB2250 2250 1800 2000 1600 485.3 5375*2810*3220 N/A 16M33G2250/5 16 / V 52.3
TB2500 2500 2000 2250 1800 495 6685*2295*3005 N/A 20M33G2500/5 20 / V 65.4
TB2750 2750 2200 2500 2000 513.9 6530*2300*3140 N/A 12M55G2750/5 12 / V 65.65
ESP PRPGenset
Model Engine Model
36
Above data is for reference only. For more details please contact us.